
S A M A N T H A  R U S C H M A N

C O N T A C T

HEYMAN TALENT AGENCY
Agent: Laura VonHolle
(513) 533-3113
700 W Pete Rose Way #435, Cincinnati, OH 45203
https://www.heymantalent.com/t/samantha-ruschman

Hair
Eyes
Weight
Height

S T A T I S T I C S

Ash Brown
Brown
110 lbs.
5'2"

F I L M

2023

2023

2023

2022

2021

The Ultimate Delivery
Lead - Short Film

Sweet Meats 
Day Player - Feature

Nights In East Garden
Supporting - Anthology

ROADKILL 
Lead - Proof of Concept

BULLETPROOF JESUS  
Supporting - Feature

T R A I N I N G

2023

2023

2022

2022

2021

Scene Deconstruction
AuditionRoom 513
Cincinnati, OH

Improvisation
AuditionRoom 513
Cincinnati, OH

Meisner Technique
Houde School of Acting
Cleveland, OH

Improvisation   
Improv Cincinnati
Cincinnati, OH

Scene Study/ Cold Read
Cincinnati Actors Studio
Cincinnati, OH

S P E C I A L  S K I L L S

Hula Hoop Dancing, Yoga, Meditation instructor, Backpacking, Rock Climbing, Bicycle Riding,
DJing, (Accents) Southern, Boxing, MMA, Horseback Riding (Western Pleasure), Farming

S T A G E

2021 The Wizard Of OZ 
Glinda and The Wicked Witch

Local Hire: Cincinnati, Dayton, Grand Rapids, Louisville, Current Passport

https://www.google.com/search?q=heyman+talent&oq=heyman+t&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyDQgBEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQyBwgCEAAYgAQyBwgDEAAYgAQyBwgEEAAYgAQyBggFEEUYOTIQCAYQLhivARjHARiABBiOBTIGCAcQRRhBqAIAsAIA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

